Powerful. Beautiful.
Excellence · Innovation
IPC22121EX
12.1" XGA Industrial ATEX-Ex Panel PC
Shanghai Panelmate Electronics Co., Ltd.
Excellence · Innovation
PanelMate‘s ATEX products have passed
ATEX EU explosion-proof certification

IPC22121EX
Panel Cutout Dimensions：315.7x 248.8mm（12.43 x 9.80in）
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IPC22121EX
12.1” TFT LCD / ATEX Capacitive touch panel PC / DC9~36V Input / Resolution 1024x768 / J6412 /4G RAM / 128G
mSATA / 2xLAN / 4xUSB / 1xHDMI
A：2 x COM（RS232/RS485）
B：Audio output
C：2 x LAN
D：4 x USB
E：1 x HDMI
F：Power switch
G：DC IN
H：GND
Interface definition:
Optional Accessories
mSATA 128G / 256G / 512G / 1T
2.5" HDD 512G / 1T / 2T
RAM 4G / 8G / 16G / 32G
Packing List
Terminal 2-pin terminal
Terminal 3-pin terminal
Note: Package contents are subject to change without prior notice
315.7
24
8.
8
Open Size
A
C
D
E
F
G
HB
26
6.
5
310.6
332.5
24
4.
6
70
34
14
8
332.5
313.7
94.5 110 94.5
10
0